Produktspezifikation

g »

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Typ Kleidungsstiick:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

y B

57.045.15-M

JIMMY
JIMMY, Unisex Weste, Asche

280g/m2

100% Polyester
Herren

0.405 kg

0.462 kg

238

20/1

0.38 mx0.33 mx0.555 m
9.24 kg
8605040008300
610230900000

171



